
Referee:

Panel #1 (fig. 1) Panel #2 (fig. 2) Panel #3 (fig. 3) Panel #4 (fig. 4)
Judge 1: FRIARD Anaïs Judge 1: BOUCHARD Julie Judge 1: FRIARD Anaïs Judge 1: BOUCHARD Julie

Judge 2: JEREMIE Charlotte Judge 2: PIRSOUL Isabelle Judge 2: JEREMIE Charlotte Judge 2: PIRSOUL Isabelle

Judge 3: SEREY MENDOZA Elena Judge 3: DINI Ramune Judge 3: SEREY MENDOZA Elena Judge 3: DINI Ramune

Judge 4: VAN DEN ABEELE Hilde Judge 4: PINI Christel Judge 4: VAN DEN ABEELE Hilde Judge 4: PINI Christel

Judge 5: PIROTON Judith Judge 5: VANWALLEGHEM Elise Judge 5: PIROTON Judith Judge 5: VANWALLEGHEM Elise

Judge 6: SAVICKAITE Kristina Judge 6: VILLERET Sophie Judge 6: SAVICKAITE Kristina Judge 6: VILLERET Sophie

Rank NOC Name (YoB)

Figure 1
Straight Ballet 

Leg

Figure 2
Barracuda

Figure 3
Water Drop

Figure 4
Swordfish

Total
Pen
(incl)

Points   Behind

66,3185 C
1 CCM MUSIQUE Siana (2014) 11,5200 12,9600 12,0150 11,9175 66,3185 0,0000
2 BRASS RUSTIN Anaïs (2014) 10,3600 11,5650 12,6900 13,3875 65,7568 0,5617
3 BRASS BOFFOLI Maria Letizia (2014) 11,6000 9,1350 12,5550 12,9675 63,3664 2,9521
4 BRASS BENEDYKTOWICZ Zofia (2014) 10,6400 11,2950 11,2500 12,6525 62,7911 3,5274
5 SL ZILIONYTE Agota (2014) 10,0000 11,3400 10,8000 12,6525 61,3596 4,9589
6 BRASS PAVIOTTI Konstantina (2014) 10,3600 10,7100 10,8450 12,8625 61,3390 4,9795
7 CCM DEMARCHE Noélyne (2014) 10,7200 11,2500 11,2050 11,1825 60,7637 5,5548
8 MOSAN MANNESBERG Rose (2014) 10,8400 9,3150 11,1150 12,2850 59,6644 6,6541
9 BRASS GALIBUS Dominica (2014) 9,9600 10,2600 11,2950 11,7600 59,2808 7,0377

10 BOUST SLIMANI Jannah (2014) 10,2400 10,6200 10,1250 12,1275 59,0582 7,2603
11 CCM HUPEZ Chloé (2015) 9,5600 10,4400 10,5300 11,8125 58,0034 8,3151
12 ESN QUARANTA Lisa (2014) 9,1600 11,2500 9,9450 11,3925 57,1884 9,1301
13 BRASS VOTJOVA Julia (2015) 10,2800 9,1800 9,7650 11,4975 55,7842 10,5343
14 CCM EL KACEM EL ALAOUI Inès (2015) 9,2000 9,9900 9,6300 10,9725 54,5103 11,8082
15 ENN BEYROUTHY Anastasia (2016) 7,5600 9,5400 9,4950 11,8650 52,6849 13,6336
16 BRASS MARESI Sofia (2015) 8,3200 10,4850 8,7750 10,5525 52,2363 14,0822
17 BOUST AERTS Isaure (2015) 8,4400 10,8000 9,0900 9,0825 51,2500 15,0685
18 ENLsynchro PERSICH Lisia (2014) 9,3600 9,1800 8,0100 10,3950 50,6096 15,7089
19 BOUST GERARD Soline (2016) 9,2800 10,7550 9,8550 6,8250 50,2945 16,0240
20 ENLsynchro VERHAMME  Noélia (2016) 7,7200 9,9900 9,7650 8,7675 49,6473 16,6712
21 BOUST DE NOOSE Emmy (2016) 7,5200 9,7200 8,5500 10,2375 49,3527 16,9658
22 ENN STOURME Maxyne (2014) 6,4000 9,9450 8,4600 11,1300 49,2260 17,0925
23 ENN DANLOY Charlie (2015) 7,9200 9,2250 8,4150 10,3425 49,1815 17,1370
24 BOUST BAUDOUX Lucie (2015) 8,4800 8,9100 8,5050 9,9750 49,1370 17,1815
25 ENLsynchro HAMRANE Misrine (2014) 7,6800 8,8650 8,7300 10,5000 49,0068 17,3117
26 STM DISNEUR Lea (2015) 8,2400 9,6750 6,6600 11,0250 48,7671 17,5514
27 ENN CORDIER manon (2014) 7,4000 9,2250 8,5950 10,2375 48,5719 17,7466
28 CCM DEMIRKILIC Yéliz (2014) 7,6000 9,2250 7,8300 10,7625 48,5171 17,8014
29 MOSAN SCHUERMANS Alice (2016) 8,3600 8,6850 7,6500 10,2375 47,8527 18,4658
30 ESN COOPMANS Inaya (2015) 7,9200 9,5850 7,0200 10,3425 47,7637 18,5548
31 ENN GABRIEL marine (2014) 7,2800 9,8550 8,1000 9,6075 47,7295 18,5890
32 ENLsynchro SOMERS Louane (2014) 9,8400 8,9100 8,3250 7,6650 47,5890 18,7295
33 CCM DEVAUX Eugénie (2014) 7,5200 9,8100 7,5150 9,6075 47,1952 19,1233
34 CCM ILOAIE Lily-Gabrielle (2015) 8,3600 8,0100 7,5600 10,4475 47,0925 19,2260
35 ESN HERBILLON Lily (2015) 9,0000 8,6850 5,9400 9,5550 45,4521 20,8664
36 ENLsynchro HOUYOUX Capucine (2014) 6,2000 8,9100 9,1350 8,8200 45,2945 21,0240
37 ENLsynchro BOGAERT Annah (2014) 6,4000 9,1800 8,3250 8,7675 44,7568 21,5617
38 ESN PIETRONIRO Julia (2016) 7,2000 9,6300 6,1200 9,6075 44,5993 21,7192
39 ENN DURIEU Alix (2014) 6,2000 8,6400 7,2450 10,2900 44,3493 21,9692
40 SL RIVA Yuna (2015) 7,0000 7,5600 6,8400 10,9725 44,3459 21,9726
41 MOSAN GUIOT Léa (2015) 7,5600 8,4150 7,2900 8,9775 44,1678 22,1507
42 BOUST HUYGHE Zoé (2014) 7,2000 9,5400 5,1750 9,9750 42,6849 1,0 23,6336
43 STM BESCH Mathilda (2016) 6,6400 9,0900 6,2550 8,6100 41,9110 24,4075
44 ENLsynchro PUZZO Olivia (2014) 5,8400 9,3150 6,8400 8,2950 41,4932 24,8253
45 CCM LHELO Nessa (2015) 8,9600 5,8050 6,1650 9,1875 41,2568 25,0617
46 ENLsynchro GILSOUL Jeanne (2015) 5,7200 8,5050 7,8750 7,5600 40,6301 25,6884
47 STM MEYER Zoé (2015) 6,0000 8,1000 5,3550 9,8175 40,0993 26,2192
48 STM MIRGAIN Nola (2015) 5,7200 7,6950 6,8850 8,5575 39,5308 26,7877
49 ENN KIRSCH romane (2016) 6,5600 8,4150 5,3550 7,9800 38,7808 27,5377
50 MOSAN ANDALOUSSI MOTQUIN Kenza (2016) 6,7600 6,3450 6,4350 7,7700 37,4110 28,9075
51 MOSAN CREPIN DE FRANSQUEN Alix (2015) 6,2400 7,0650 7,1100 6,3525 36,6678 29,6507
52 ENN JANSSEN Louise (2016) 6,4800 8,5500 3,9150 7,8750 35,7397 1,0 30,5788
53 ENN VANLOO Yael (2016) 5,1200 8,4600 4,3200 8,1375 34,6678 1,0 31,6507
54 ENN MUDRY Elisa (2016) 4,5600 7,5600 5,1300 7,8750 33,4178 1,0 32,9007
55 ENN GRENSON Romane (2016) 4,2800 6,5250 5,0850 8,9775 33,0651 1,0 33,2534
56 SL BÖHMER Anna (2016) 4,4000 7,2900 4,6800 7,2975 32,4212 33,8973
57 STM HILBERT Cleo (2015) 7,0800 5,5800 5,7150 4,4100 31,2123 35,1062
58 BRASS KEIDEL Adelaide (2014) 9,1600 9,9900 0,0000 0,0000 26,2329 40,0856
59 STM DORMANN SANT Julie (2016) 5,3600 6,7050 0,0000 7,0350 26,1644 40,1541
60 STM ATOUILLANT Amelie (2015) 3,6400 5,5800 4,7700 5,7750 26,0753 1,0 40,2432
61 BOUST Henry Charline (2015) 8,7600 10,1700 0,0000 0,0000 25,9315 40,3870
62 BRASS CUETOS Eva (2015) 8,9200 9,0000 0,0000 0,0000 24,5479 41,7706
63 BRASS JANECEK Karla (2015) 8,1600 9,3600 0,0000 0,0000 24,0000 42,3185
64 BOUST Daniels Moïra (2015) 7,8800 9,5850 0,0000 0,0000 23,9247 42,3938
65 BRASS EMERSIC Tara (2014) 6,7200 9,4050 0,0000 22,0890 44,2295
66 STM FELGTEN Marie (2017) 3,9200 4,0950 3,8250 4,1475 20,9007 1,0 45,4178
67 BOUST Eischen Oona (2015) 8,2000 6,3450 0,0000 0,0000 19,9247 46,3938

Ligue 1 2025
Artistic Swimming

Seraing / 12 octobre 2025

FIGURE RESULTS  - AGE GROUP 12 AND UNDER



68 BRASS ARMANOVICA Estere (2015) 7,5200 6,5250 0,0000 0,0000 19,2397 47,0788
69 STM RIBEIRO DA COSTA Elena (2017) 4,6000 5,6250 0,0000 3,5175 17,8253 1,0 48,4932
70 BRASS Tchoupetlovska Todorova Nicole (2015) 6,9200 5,8950 0,0000 0,0000 17,5548 48,7637


